Day One:

Day Two:

Day Three:

Day Four:

Day Five:

Day Six:

Day Seven:

Day Eight:

Day Nine:

Day Ten:

pp-

pp-

pp-

pp.

pp.

pp-

pp-

pp.

pp-

pp-

Creating a Culture of Literacy in Every Home™

10-Day Reading Schedule for
J.D. and the Great Barber Battle (2021)

7-19

20-31

32-44

45-52

53-66

67-79

80-91

92-104

105-113

114-126

by J. Dillard

Chapter 1 — A Crooked Fade
Chapter 2 — The Nervous Breakfast

Chapter 3 — The Most Horrible First Day
Chapter 4 — Jordan’s Magical House

Chapter 5 — Another Bad Hairstyle
Chapter 6 — Me vs. the Clippers

Chapter 7 — The Grand Reveal
Chapter 8 — My First Client

Chapter 9 — The Start of a Business
Chapter 10 — Henry Hart Jr. Has a Problem
Chapter 11 — The Visit

Chapter 12 — Henry Jr. Makes Good on His Threat
Chapter 13 — The Little Barber Strikes Back
Chapter 14 — The Plan

Chapter 15 — The Challenge
Chapter 16 — The Rules
Chapter 17 — Spreading the Hype

Chapter 18 — The Night Before
Chapter 19 — The Barber Competition

Chapter 20 — The Winner?
Chapter 21 — A Real Job

Chapter 22 — Let’s Make a Deal
Chapter 23 — Off to Work?
Chapter 24 — My New Competitor

Every Family. Every School. Every Night.°®

© 2017 Read to Them All rights reserved.



