

10-Day Reading Schedule for J.D. and the Great Barber Battle (2021) by J. Dillard

Day One:	pp. 7-19	Chapter 1 – A Crooked Fade Chapter 2 – The Nervous Breakfast
Day Two:	pp. 20-31	Chapter 3 – The Most Horrible First Day Chapter 4 – Jordan's Magical House
Day Three:	pp. 32-44	Chapter 5 – Another Bad Hairstyle Chapter 6 – Me vs. the Clippers
Day Four:	pp. 45-52	Chapter 7 – The Grand Reveal Chapter 8 – My First Client
Day Five:	pp. 53-66	Chapter 9 – The Start of a Business Chapter 10 – Henry Hart Jr. Has a Problem Chapter 11 – The Visit
Day Six:	pp. 67-79	Chapter 12 – Henry Jr. Makes Good on His Threat Chapter 13 – The Little Barber Strikes Back Chapter 14 – The Plan
Day Seven:	pp. 80-91	Chapter 15 – The Challenge Chapter 16 – The Rules Chapter 17 – Spreading the Hype
Day Eight:	pp. 92-104	Chapter 18 – The Night Before Chapter 19 – The Barber Competition
Day Nine:	pp. 105-113	Chapter 20 – The Winner? Chapter 21 – A Real Job
Day Ten:	pp. 114-126	Chapter 22 – Let's Make a Deal Chapter 23 – Off to Work? Chapter 24 – My New Competitor



© 2017 Read to Them All rights reserved.